trenton

PDF Created: 27/02/2026

Brooklyn Service Baskets - Antique Copper

moda

Add a rustic edge to your serving style with our Brooklyn

service baskets from Moda that are available in a variety of
shapes & sizes. Use our greaseproof paper to complement

your dish and bring it to life.

Hand wash only

PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img Item Number

73710-AC

73712-AC

1" 73717-AC

&  73720AC

@ | 73730AC

@& | 3731AC

Description

Rectangular

Service
Basket

Round
Service
Basket

Round
Service
Basket

Rectangular
Service
Basket

Rectangular
Service
Basket

Rectangular
Service
Basket

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢

Length

100mm

220mm

285mm

285mm

Width

90mm

120mm

160mm

160mm

Height

70mm

90mm

90mm

40mm

30mm

50mm

Diameter

90mm

90mm

Length
Overall

155mm

193mm

328mm

390mm

390mm

office@trenton.com.au

Colour
Range

Antique
Copper

Antique
Copper

Antique
Copper

Antique
Copper

Antique
Copper

Antique
Copper

Brand

Moda

Moda

Moda

Moda

Moda

Moda

Materi

Stainle
Steel
PVD
Coate

Stainle
Steel
PVD
Coate

Stainle
Steel
PVD
Coate

Stainle
Steel
PVD
Coate

Stainle
Steel
PVD
Coate

Stainle
Steel
PVD
Coate


https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/presentation-pieces/moda-brooklyn-service-basket-antique-copper/image-thumb__14448__trentonProductImagesFull/instagram_moda-brooklyn-service-basket-1.jpeg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/presentation-pieces/moda-brooklyn/antique-copper/73710-ac_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/table-servingware/presentation-pieces/moda-brooklyn-service-baskets-1/73710-ac
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/presentation-pieces/moda-brooklyn/antique-copper/73712-ac_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/table-servingware/presentation-pieces/moda-brooklyn-service-baskets-1/73712-ac
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/presentation-pieces/moda-brooklyn/antique-copper/73717-ac_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/table-servingware/presentation-pieces/moda-brooklyn-service-baskets-1/73717-ac
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/presentation-pieces/moda-brooklyn/antique-copper/73720-ac_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/table-servingware/presentation-pieces/moda-brooklyn-service-baskets-1/73720-ac
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/presentation-pieces/moda-brooklyn/antique-copper/73730-ac_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/table-servingware/presentation-pieces/moda-brooklyn-service-baskets-1/73730-ac
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/presentation-pieces/moda-brooklyn-service-basket-antique-copper/73731-ac_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/table-servingware/presentation-pieces/moda-brooklyn-service-baskets-1/73731-ac
http://www.trenton.com.au
mailto:office@trenton.com.au

PDF Created: 27/02/2026

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢ office@trenton.com.au


http://www.trenton.com.au
mailto:office@trenton.com.au

