

trenton

Brooklyn Service Baskets - Antique Copper

moda

Add a rustic edge to your serving style with our Brooklyn service baskets from Moda that are available in a variety of shapes & sizes. Use our greaseproof paper to complement your dish and bring it to life.

INFO Hand wash only



PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Length	Width	Height	Diameter	Length Overall	Colour Range	Brand	Materi
	73710-AC	Rectangular Service Basket	100mm	90mm	70mm		155mm	Antique Copper	Moda	Stainle Steel, PVD Coate
	73712-AC	Round Service Basket			90mm	90mm	193mm	Antique Copper	Moda	Stainle Steel, PVD Coate
	73717-AC	Round Service Basket			90mm	90mm		Antique Copper	Moda	Stainle Steel, PVD Coate
	73720-AC	Rectangular Service Basket	220mm	120mm	40mm		328mm	Antique Copper	Moda	Stainle Steel, PVD Coate
	73730-AC	Rectangular Service Basket	285mm	160mm	30mm		390mm	Antique Copper	Moda	Stainle Steel, PVD Coate
	73731-AC	Rectangular Service Basket	285mm	160mm	50mm		390mm	Antique Copper	Moda	Stainle Steel, PVD Coate

